
Stop	&	Shop
120	Orlando	Dr,	Raritan,	NJ	08869 Then	Go Accumulative

Miles

1 Turn	right	out	of	parking	lot	onto	Orlando	Dr	and	becomes	Canal	St. 0.5 0.5

2 Turn	left	onto	River	Rd	and	becomes	Opie	Rd.	(TRAFFIC	LIGHT	-	GO	OVER	BRIDGE	THEN	STAY	RIGHT	AT	THE	"Y") 7.2 7.7

3 Turn	right	onto	River	Rd	and	becomes	Pleasant	Run	Rd	("T"	INTERSECTION	-	STOP	SIGN) 2.4 10.1

4 Turn	left	onto	Old	York	Rd	(ACROSS	FROM	BOARDED	UP	HOUSE) 1.1 11.2

5 Turn	right	onto	Summer	Rd	(JUST	PAST	RED	BARNS	ON	LEFT	THEN	CROSS	OVER	RT.	202) 1.9 13.1

6 Turn	right	onto	Lazy	Brook	Rd	("T"	INTERSECTION	-	STOP	SIGN) 0.4 13.5

7 Turn	right	onto	Locust	Rd	("T"	INTERSECTION	-	STOP	SIGN) 0.8 14.3

8 Turn	left	onto	Pleasant	Run	Rd	("T"	INTERSECTION	-	STOP	SIGN) 2.0 16.3

9 Continue	straight	onto	Stanton	Rd	and	becomes	Stanton	Lebanon	Rd	(STOP	SIGN	-	CONTINUE	STRAIGHT) 6.8 23.1

10 Turn	right	onto	County	Rd	629	(NJ	TRANSIT	&	BOAT	LAUNCH	SIGNS) 1.4 24.5

11 Turn	right	onto	Old	Mountain	Rd	(JUST	PAST	CHAIN	LINK	FENCE	@	ROUND	VALLEY) 1.9 26.4

12 Continue	over	R.R.	Tracks	and	bear	right	onto	Railroad	Ave	(CROSS	R.R.	TRACKS	&	BEAR	RIGHT) 0.6 27.0

13 Turn	right	onto	Mountain	Rd	(STOP	SIGN	-	GO	OVER	ONE	LANE	STEEL	BRIDGE) 1.4 28.4

14 Turn	right	onto	Main	St	("T"	INTERSECTION	-	STOP	SIGN) 0.8 29.2

15 Turn	left	onto	Dreahook	Rd	E/Readington	Rd/Dreahook	Rd/Old	York	Rd	(TRAFFIC	LIGHT) 7.4 36.6
CROSS	OVER	RT.	202	TO	STAY	ON	OLD	YORK	ROAD

16 Turn	right	onto	Park	Dr	(DUKE	ISLAND	PARK) 0.2 36.8

17 At	the	circle,	take	the	1st	exit	right	and	continue	onto	Park	Dr	to	Gazebo 0.5 37.3

Duke	Island	Park
Old	York	Rd,	Bridgewater,	NJ	08807


